RRRRRRRRRR

...Mdnﬁl‘d/‘e e Ae/*e Come ‘N IZ‘CZ//‘Q -/



ANTIPASTI
APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA’ 6.50

tomatoes, garlic, red onions, basil

VITELLO TONNATO** 14.50

thin sliced veal with tuna sauce and capers

CARPACCIO DI MANZO CON GRANA" 14.50

sliced raw beef fillet with grana padano

ANTIPASTO VERDURE®" 13.90
fresh grilled vegetable with olives and dried

cherry tomatoes

ANTIPASTO MEDITERRANO*** 15.90

with grilled vegetable, various cheeses, Milanese salami,
spinata Romana, Prosciutto di Parma, dried cherry tomatoes

and olives

ANTIPASTO MISTO**m 17.90

vitello tonnato, buffalo mozzarella, olives, carpaccio di manzo,

seafood salad, prosciutto di parma, dried cherry tomatoes



INSALATE
SALADS

ALL OF OUR SALADS ARE SERVED WITH HOMEMADE VINAIGRETTESN OR BALSAMICO
AND OLIVE OIL.

MISTA PICCOLA 5.90

small mixed salad

MISTA GRANDE 9.90
large mixed salad

TONNO** 192.90
mixed salad, tuna, dried cherry tomatoes, olives,

red onions

CAPRESE" 12.90

fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil

DA BAGGIO 14.90

mixes salad, chicken breast fillet, peppers, garlic,

chili, soy sauce

GUSTOSA 15.90

mixed salad with strips of beef, mushrooms, blotted

with balsamic rosso

SALMONE E AVOCADO' 18.90

aragula salad with avocado, salmon strips



ZUPPE

SOUPS

CREMA DI POMODORO*™

tomato soup with croiitons

MINESTRONE
thick soup with vegetable

ZUPPA DI PESCE™

fish soup with garlic crostini

7.50

7.50

16.90



RISOTTI
RICE

VERDURE™" 14.90

creamy risotto with broccoli, zucchini, mushrooms,
aubergine, carrots, fresh spinach

ROSSO'™**" 15.90
creamy risotto with strips of beef, radicchio, gorgonzola,

red wine

GUSTO MARE™" 16.90

creamy risotto with sepia, polpo, shrimp,
cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili



PASTA

NOODLES

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE*™

minced meat sauce

SPAGHETTI ALL" AMATRICIANA"* "™

pancetta (cured meat), onions, chili, tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI ALLO SCOGLIO*"*

seafood with sepia, polpo, shrimp, garlic, cherry, tomatoes

on slightly spicy white wine and tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE""

clams, cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili, white wine,

olive oil

TORTELLONI PANNA E LIMONE™

filled with spinach and ricotta in cream-lemon sauce

PENNE CON SPINACI™*

fresh spinach, gorgonzola, walnuts

PENNE ALLA SORRENTINA***

cherry tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, parmesan,

garlic, basil

TAGLIATELLE SALMONE™"**

salmon strips in cream sauce, parsley

GNOCCHI MAMASITA™

gnocchi with spinach, broccoli alla crema, gratinated
with provolone picante

LINGUINE YANA"*

shrimp, broccoli, cherry tomatoes, garlic, chili,

olive oil

13.90

13.90

16.90

15.90

12.90

13.90

14.90

15.90

15.90

17.90



PIZZE

PIZZA PANE? 8.90

tomato sauce, garlic, oregano

MARGHERITA™* 9.90

tomato sauce, mozzarella

BUFALINA™ 12.90

tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, basil

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI'* 11.90

ham, mushrooms

CLASSICA'® 11.90

salami, mushrooms

DON PEPE'* 11.90

pepperoni sausage, green hot peppers

LA BOMBA"™s 19.50

pancetta, gorgonzola, red onions

TONNQ?* 12.90

tuna, red onions, olives, capers

QUATTRO FORMAGGI™ 12.90

gorgonzola, mozzarella, grana padano, provolone piccante



PIZZE

CAPRESE™*

buffalao mozzarella (cold), cherry tomatoes, basil

PARMA'*

prosciutto di Parma, arugula, parmesan

DELUXE®*"*

shrimp, salmon, dried cherry tomatoes, aragula, garlic

ORTOLANA™*

grilled egg plant, zucchini, peppers, mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes, provolone

EXTRA INGREDIENTS

Mozzarella 2.00 Aurtichoke*
Grana Padano 2.00 Arugula

Sheep Milk Cheese 2.00 Spinach (fresh)
Gorgonzola 2.00 Olives®
Salami' 2.00 Peppers
Pepperoni Sausage1' 2.00 Green Hot Peppers*
Ham 2.00 Mushrooms
Prosciutti di Parma’ 2.50 Capers
Anchovy 1.50 Red onoins
Tuna* 2.00 Pineapple*
Shrimp 2.50 egg 1 piece
Fresh Tomatoes 1.50 Pancetta
Cherry Tomatoes 2.00 Provolone
Broccoli 1.50

* FOI’ a|| pizzas we use on|y mozzare"a and tomato sauce.

**The exception is the pizza "Bianca", this is without tomato sauce.

13.90

15.90

16.90

16.90

1.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50



CARNE

MEAT

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA# 45" 26.90

veal topped with prosciutto di parma and salvia in white

wine sauce with rosemary potatoes

SCALOPPINA AL LIMONE E ROSMARINO®*™ 24.90

veal in lemon-rosemary-sauce with butter tagliatelle

BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA 25.90

grilled rump steak with garlic and chili, rosemary potatoes

BISTECCA AL PEPE VERDE™ 26.90

rump steak with green peppercorn sauce, rosemary potatoes

* for all meat dishes we recommend a side salad 5.90



PESCE

FISCH

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA'

grilled salmon with garlic and chili, rosemary potatoes

SALMONE AL PEPE ROSA™

salmon with pink peppercorn sauce, butter tagliatelle

BRANZINO ALLA GRIGLIA'

grilled seabass with garlic and chili, grilled vegetable

BRANZINO DELLA CASA™

seabass in lime sauce with risotto

PULPO VOM GRILL™"

marinated with lemon olive oil, served with spinach risotto

* for all fish dishes we recommend a side salad

24.90

26.90

24.90

26.90

26.90

5.90



APERITIVO | PROSECCO

APERITIVO

MARTINI BIANCO 5 cl 4.90
CRODINO 0,11 4.50
HUGO 0,21 6.90
RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO 0,21 6.90
APEROL SPRITZ 0,21 6.90
CAMPARI ORANGE* 0,21 4.90
CAMPARI SODA® 0,21 4.90
PROSECCO 0,1l 0,75l

LE CONTESSE DOC TREVISO EXTRA DRY™ 5.90 24.90



WHISKEY | VODKA | GIN

WHISKEY 4
JACK DANIEL S BOURBON 5.90
MAKER 'S MARK BOURBON 6.90
THE GLENLIVET 15 ¥ SINGLE MALT 8.90
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL SCOTCH 5.90
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL SCOTCH 6.90
VODKA

ABSOLUT 5.90
SMIRNOFF 5.90
GIN

MONKEY 47 DRY GIN 8.90



COGNAC | BRANDY | LONGDRINKS

COGNAC 4
REMY MARTIN 6.90
BRANDY

VECCHIA ROMAGNA 5.90
ALL LONGDRINKS ARE SERVED WITH 4 CL 0,2 I
VODKA LEMON / TONIC" / JUICE 7.50
JACK DANIEL’S COLA® 7.50
HAVANA COLA® 7.50
GIN TONIC 7.50
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN TONIC 10.90

MOJITO 7.50



DIGESTIVO | DIGESTIF

CELLINI ORO GRAPPA

CELLINI CRU GRAPPA

IL CICCHETTO DEL FRATE BIANCA

IL CICCHETTO DEL FRATE AMBRA GOLD
PISONI GRAPPA TRENTINA

PISONI GRAPPA STRAVECCHIA

PISONI GRAPPA TRENTINA CHARDONNAY
PISONI GRAPPA TRENTINA MOSCATO
PISONI GRAPPA BARRICATA TEROLDEGO
GRAPPA BARRICATA GEWURZTRAMINER
MARCO BONFANTE GRAPPA NEBBIOLO
MARCO BONFANTE GRAPPA DI MOSCATO
BONFANTE GRAPPA DI BAROLO RISERVA
SAMBUCA

LIMONCELLO

AVERNA

RAMAZZOTTI

FERNET BRANCA

BAILEYS™

AMARETTO DISARONNO

2

2.90
2.90
2.90
3.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.90
4.90
4.20
4.20
4.50
2.90
3.90

4

3.90
3.90
4.90
4.90
4.90



NON ALCOLICO | NON ALCOHOLIC

0,21 0,41 1,01
TABLE WATER LOUD or SILENT 2.20 3.20 5.20
0,25 | 0,75 |
AQUA MORELLI LouD or SILENT 3.20 6.50
0,21 0,41
COCA COLA / COLA ZERO? 2.60 3.90
FANTA™ 2.60 3.90
SPEZI*™ 2.60 3.90
LEMONADE 92.60 3.90
ORANGINA™ 2.90
BITTER LEMON 2.60
TONIC 2.60 3.90
APPLE JUICE 2.90 4.00
ORANGE JUICE 2.90 4.00
MARACUJANEKTAR 2.90 4.00
SCHWARZER JOHANNISBEERNEKTAR 2.90 4.00
RHABARBARNEKTAR 2.90 4.00
SPRITZER 2.60 3.90

ELDERBERRY SPRITZER 2.60 3.90



BIRRA | BEER

BEER FROM DRAUGHT 0,31 0,5
WALDPILS 3.90 4.90
KELLERBIER 3.90 4.90
WEIZEN 3.90 4.90
RADLER 3.90 4.90
BOTTLED BEER 0,331 0,5
DACHSENFRANZ SPEZIAL HELL 4.90
DACHSENFRANZ DUNKEL 4.90
KAISER WEIZEN NON-ALCOHOLIC 4.90
BISCHOFF PILS NON-ALCOHOLIC 3.90

ITALIEN BEER 0,31

PERONI 4.50

MORETTI 4.50



BEVANDE CALDE | HOT BEVERAGES

ALSO ASK FOR OUR DESSERT MENU

ESPRESSO®

ESPRESSO DOPPIO®
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO®"
ESPRESSO CORRETTO*
CAFE CREME®"
CAPPUCCINO®™

MILK COFFEE®™

LATTE MACCHIATO®"
DECAF COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

black, green, peppermint, fruits, chamomille, herbs,

anise caraway, rooibos, served with honey

2.20

3.80

2.40

3.90

2.60

2.70

2.90

3.20

2.60

2.90

2.90



FOOD ADDITIVES | ALLERGENS

antioxidat

with dye

flavor enhancers
preservative
acidifiers
contains caffeine
contains chinine
blackened
waxed
emulsifier

with sweeteners
sulphuretted
stabilizer

containing sulfide
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eggs
peanuts

Fish

cerials containing gluten
crustacean

lupine

milk

nuts

celey

mustard

soy

sulphur dioxide an sulphites
molluscs

sesame

(e)
(er)
0]
(3)
(k)
0]
(m)
(sh)
(s)
(sn)
(s0)
(ss)
(w)
(se)



VINI APERTO | WINE BY THE GLASS

ASK ALSO FOR OUR BOTTLED WINE LIST

WHITE2 0,11 0,2 | 0,4 |

PINOT GRIGIO IGP 3.90 5.90

Cantina Tollo / Rocca Ventosa

RIESLING 3.90 5.90
Schriesheimer Rittersberg

RIESLINGSCHORLE 3.90 5.90
Schriesheimer Rittersberg

ROSE"2

CERASUOLU D”ABRUZZO DOP 3.90 5.90

Cantina Tollo / Rocca Ventosa

RED'2

MONTEPULCIANO DOP 3.90 5.90

Cantina Tollo / Rocca Ventosa

BARBERA D’ ALBA DOC 4.50 6.50
Da Conte Sassi Monta

LAMBRUSCO IGT 3.90 5.50

Emilia Riunite

NERO D’AVOLA IGP 3.90 5.90
Tenute di Maria / Terre Siciliane



